
Guide 
Com

ponents

P.21How to use catalog https://in.misumi-ec.com/vona2/mold/
2DC3D CAD data can be downloaded 
from Mold EX-Press (version 3.8 or later)P.21How to use catalog https://in.misumi-ec.com/vona2/mold/

2DC3D CAD data can be downloaded 
from Mold EX-Press (version 3.8 or later)

D－GPM011

R 20Cr
Q 56HRC～

R 20Cr
Q 56HRC～

Sliding part
Dg6

Press-fit section
Dm6 E T H N Part No. LType D

18 －0.006 
－0.017

18 ＋0.018 
＋0.007

7

8

22

27

D－GPM011

18

80 100
36 120
46 140 160
56 180 200 220

20

－0.007 
－0.020

20

＋0.021 
＋0.008

24

27

20

80 100
36 120
46 140 160
56 180 200 220

22 22

15

26

36

22

100
46 120 140
56 160 180
76 200 220 240 280

24 24 28

36

24

100
46 120 140
56 160 180
76 200 220 240 280

30 30
36

56
30

120 140 160 180 200
76 220 240 280 320 360

32
－0.009 
－0.025

32
＋0.025 
＋0.009

56
32

120 140 160 180 200 220
76 240 280 320 360

40 40 10 48
56

40
200

76 240
96 300 360

Part No. － D － L

D－GPM011 － 18 － 80

D－GPM01

L

15
°

H
－

0.
2

0

T －0.2
0

0.8D
g6

E

Part No. － D － L

D－GPM01 － 14 － 60

Dg6 E H T Part No. LType D
14

－0.006 
－0.017

7

18

8

D－GPM01

14   60 80 100 120 140 160 180
15 15   60 80 100 120 140 160 180
16 20 16   40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
18 22 18   60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 240
20

－0.007 
－0.020

24 20   60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 240
22 26

15

22   80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 300
24 28 24   80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 300
30

36
30 100 120 160 200 240 300 360

32 －0.009 
－0.025

32 100 120 160 200 240 300 360
40 10 48 40 160 200 240 300 360

Days15

WOS: https://in.misumi-ec.com/
TEL:+91-124-468-8800  E-mail:cs@misumi.co.in

Order / Quote:

Days15

WOS: https://in.misumi-ec.com/
TEL:+91-124-468-8800  E-mail:cs@misumi.co.in

Order / Quote:

H7-(5) H8-(6)

DIN
TYPE

DIN
TYPEDIN TYPE GUIDE PILLAR

－OIL GROOVE / STRAIGHT TYPE－

DIN TYPE EJECTOR GUIDE PILLAR
－PLAIN / STRAIGHT TYPE－

H
－

0.
2

0

T －0.2
0

N

L

E

0.8

Pr
es

s-
fit

 se
cti

on
 

( D
m

6)

Sli
din

g p
art

 (D
g6

)

157 158




